Lamoine Township

PROPERTY NUMBER

OWNER

BUILDING

TOTAL

10-000-024-05
10-000-024-10
10-000-104-20
10-000-104-25
10-000-162-10
10-000-183-00
10-000-185-15
10-000-185-20
10-000-185-25
10-000-188-15
10-000-188-20
10-000-208-00
10-000-324-10
10-000-330-00
10-000-351-00
10-000-378-05
10-000-392-00

CARPENTER, BENJAMIN WAYNE
LADY MAY FARMS LLC

OLSON, PAUL L JR & CAROLYN
MASON, CHRISTOPHER & LAURA
TROYER, ERVIN N & SUSIE P
THOMAS, MICHAEL E & ALEXIS
ALLEN, SHIANNE

PRATER, SARA G & JOHNNY W
YODER, HERMAN & MARY
THOMAS, MICHAEL E & ALEXIS
NANNINGA, RICHARD A & CARA
LUBKE, RONALD K

CUNNEFF, ANTHONY

SWISEGOOD FAM FARM TST, TREVOR
CLARK, LARRY W & JANETTE D CO
HOPPING, BRAD E & MARCY ANN R

FULL DRAW II LLC

2,368
4,915
15,509
1,902
57,024
26,704
17,560
82,970
3,845
28,991
6,431
14,286
3,064
22,044
35,972
87,031
13,197



